Start Time

12:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Seeded Players

The following players will bypass the preliminary RR stage

Event Name

A Division - 2nd stage RR

A Division - Final stage - QF
A Division - Final stage - QF
A Division - Final stage - QF
A Division - Final stage - QF
A Division - Final stage - QF

Player

Sally MOYLAND
Alexandru CAZACU
Jim BUTLER
Timothy WANG
Kewei LI

Amber LIN

Rating

2417
2587
2576
2554
2434
2430



