Seeded Players			
	The following players will bypass the	e preliminary RR stage	
Start Time	Event Name	Player	Rating
12:15 PM	A Division - 2nd stage RR	Sally MOYLAND	2417
4:00 PM	A Division - Final stage - QF	Alexandru CAZACU	2587
4:00 PM	A Division - Final stage - QF	Jim BUTLER	2576
4:00 PM	A Division - Final stage - QF	Timothy WANG	2554
4:00 PM	A Division - Final stage - QF	Kewei LI	2434
4:00 PM	A Division - Final stage - QF	Amber LIN	2430